
Rang Name St.Nr. Verein Nation DG 1 DG 2 DG 3 DG 4 DG 5

1 ΠΑΤΣΧΗΓ Βερνηαρδ 11 EV St.Johann AUT 122,39 130,63 126,88 125,31 123,30 130,63

2 ΡΟΤΤΜΟΣΕΡ Πετερ 12 SV Schechen GER 120,33 127,69 123,15 121,63 −− 127,69

3 ΕΝΓΛΒΡΕΧΗΤ Χηριστιαν 10 SV Oberbergkirchen GER 122,46 126,41 124,95 123,28 122,33 126,41

33.οφφενερ Ευροπαχυπ
ιµ Ωειτενωεττβεωερβ

FINALE

Laufsohle: orange
Γεσαµτ

Ωινκλαρν 28.05.2011

3 ΕΝΓΛΒΡΕΧΗΤ Χηριστιαν SV Oberbergkirchen 122,46 126,41 124,95 123,28 122,33 126,41

4 ΓΕΝΣΕΡ Ρενε 9 ESV Ladler Eisstχκε AUT 125,96 125,57 120,68 119,87 121,74 125,96

5 ΥΛΡΕΙΧΗ ∆ανιελ 7 SSV Wildpoldsried GER 119,50 113,84 −− 110,28 115,66 119,50

6 ΡΕΙΣΧΗΛ Μανυελ 5 ESV Union Esternberg AUT 117,62 111,85 −− 117,64 111,91 117,64

7 ΒΙΣΧΗΟΦ Μαρκυσ 8 ESV Wolfau AUT −− −− −− 112,13 116,98 116,98

8 ΒΥΤΖ Καρλ−Ηεινζ 6 EV Mitterfels GER 114,16 110,76 108,57 109,12 114,65 114,65

9 ΒΟΖΝΕΡ Ωερνερ 4 ASV Raas ITA 81,39 99,52 101,03 99,61 95,41 101,03

10 ΠΙΧΗΛΕΡ Τηοµασ 3 ASV Schenna ITA 93,43 −− 99,21 98,54 83,42 99,21

11 ΚΕΙΜ Ματτηιασ 1 ASV Gossensass ITA 87,76 79,67 86,83 −− 74,14 87,76

12 ΛΑΝΓ Νορβερτ 2 ASV Teis ITA 83,09 −− 78,35 −− 87,47 87,47

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

(Schiedsrichter) (Rechenbρο) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Spindler Roland (DESV) Kamleitner Anton Rosenberger Karl (IFI)

(Schiedsrichter) (Rechenbρο) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

 



Rang Name St.Nr. Verein Nation DG 1 DG 2 DG 3 DG 4 DG 5

1 ΡΟΤΤΜΟΣΕΡ Πετερ 3 SV Schechen 2 −− 114,91 −− 108,64 109,73 114,91

2 ΠΑΤΣΧΗΓ Βερνηαρδ 16 EV St.Johann 1 107,56 112,45 111,48 112,35 111,11 112,45

3 ΕΝΓΛΒΡΕΧΗΤ Χηριστιαν 6 SV Oberbergkirchen 2 104,55 108,43 108,25 109,11 110,73 110,73

4 ΓΕΝΣΕΡ Ρενε 13 ESV Ladler Eisstχκε 1 107,25 107,70 104,34 107,42 109,35 109,35

33.οφφενερ Ευροπαχυπ
ιµ Ωειτενωεττβεωερβ

VORRUNDE

Ωινκλαρν 28.05.2011
Laufsohle: gelb

Γεσαµτ

4 ΓΕΝΣΕΡ Ρενε 13 ESV Ladler Eisstχκε 107,25 107,70 104,34 107,42 109,35 109,35

5 ΒΙΣΧΗΟΦ Μαρκυσ 10 ESV Wolfau 1 −− −− 101,43 104,89 101,82 104,89

6 ΥΛΡΕΙΧΗ ∆ανιελ 12 SSV Wildpoldsried 2 103,10 −− 104,74 99,18 102,27 104,74

7 ΒΥΤΖ Καρλ−Ηεινζ 9 EV Mitterfels 2 99,55 101,96 104,31 101,87 104,63 104,63

8 ΡΕΙΣΧΗΛ Μανυελ 4 ESV Union Esternberg 1 −− 98,49 103,75 102,07 −− 103,75

9 ΗΥΤΤΕΡ Βερνηαρδ 7 EV Bruck a.d.Glstr 1 93,90 −− 97,64 102,10 93,65 102,10

10 ΩΕΙΧΗΙΝΓΕΡ Μαρκυσ 1 ESV Landsteiner Allersdorf 1 −− 99,84 −− −− 98,04 99,84

11 ΡΟΤΤΜΟΣΕΡ Μαρτιν 17 SV Schechen 2 94,22 93,05 90,65 93,86 96,41 96,41

12 ΚΥΦΝΕΡ Στεφαν 15 EC Reichenbach 2 88,77 94,64 89,50 95,50 93,81 95,50

13 ΒΟΖΝΕΡ Ωερνερ 11 ASV Raas 3 78,88 94,30 89,19 −− 83,25 94,30

14 ΠΙΧΗΛΕΡ Τηοµασ 5 ASV Schenna 3 90,96 90,03 85,44 84,22 −− 90,96

15 ΛΑΝΓ Νορβερτ 2 ASV Teis 3 79,97 77,56 78,31 84,90 81,68 84,90

16 ΚΕΙΜ Ματτηιασ 8 ASV Gossensass 3 75,40 73,21 −− 76,57 77,37 77,37

17 ΒΕΡΤΟΛΙΝΙ Αδολφ 14 AESV Terlan 3 73,19 69,36 −− 75,66 72,07 75,66

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Spindler Roland (DESV) Kamleitner Anton Rosenberger Karl (IFI)

(Schiedsrichter) (Rechenbρο) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Spindler Roland (DESV) Kamleitner Anton Rosenberger Karl (IFI)

 



ΕΙΝΖΕΛ

Name St.Nr. Verein Nation DG 1 DG 2 DG 3 DG 4 DG 5 ΩΕΡΤΥΝΓ

1 ΡΟΤΤΜΟΣΕΡ Πετερ 3 SV Schechen 2 −− 114,91 −− 108,64 109,73 114,91

1.1 ΕΝΓΛΒΡΕΧΗΤ Χηριστιαν 6 SV Oberbergkirchen 2 104,55 108,43 108,25 109,11 110,73 110,73

1.2 ΥΛΡΕΙΧΗ ∆ανιελ 12 SSV Wildpoldsried 2 103,10 −− 104,74 99,18 102,27 104,74

1.3 ΒΥΤΖ Καρλ−Ηεινζ 9 EV Mitterfels 2 99,55 101,96 104,31 101,87 104,63 104,63

Ωινκλαρν 28.05.2011 ΓΕΣΑΜΤ 

ΝΑΤΙΟΝΕΝΩΕΡΤΥΝΓ

33.οφφενερ Ευροπαχυπ
ιµ Ωειτενωεττβεωερβ

Nationenwertung

330,38

2 ΠΑΤΣΧΗΓ Βερνηαρδ 16 EV St.Johann 1 107,56 112,45 111,48 112,35 111,11 112,45

2.1 ΓΕΝΣΕΡ Ρενε 13 ESV Ladler Eisstχκε 1 107,25 107,70 104,34 107,42 109,35 109,35

2.2 ΒΙΣΧΗΟΦ Μαρκυσ 10 ESV Wolfau 1 −− −− 101,43 104,89 101,82 104,89

2.3 ΡΕΙΣΧΗΛ Μανυελ 4 ESV Union 1 −− 98,49 103,75 102,07 −− 103,75

3 ΒΟΖΝΕΡ Ωερνερ 11 ASV Raas 3 78,88 94,30 89,19 −− 83,25 94,30

3.1 ΠΙΧΗΛΕΡ Τηοµασ 5 ASV Schenna 3 90,96 90,03 85,44 84,22 −− 90,96

3.2 ΛΑΝΓ Νορβερτ 2 ASV Teis 3 79,97 77,56 78,31 84,90 81,68 84,90

3.3 ΚΕΙΜ Ματτηιασ 8 ASV Gossensass 3 75,40 73,21 −− 76,57 77,37 77,37

326,69

(Schiedsrichter) (Rechenbρο) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

270,16

Spindler Roland (DESV) Kamleitner Anton Rosenberger Karl (IFI)

 


